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n? finca
1908
1909
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1928
1930

n? idufir
48030000379394
48030000379400
48030000379424
48030000379431
48030000379448
48030000379462
48030000379479
48030000379486
48030000379493
48030000379509
48030000379516
48030000379523
48030000379530
48030000379547
48030000379554
48030000379608
48030000379622

sector
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO
SAN TELMO

2.283
2.460
1.290
1.138
1.144
1.075
1.075
1.122
1.262
1.405
1.317
1.122
1.075
1.174
3.285
1.104
964
24.295



